GRAIE

Ergebnisse Rad & Roll 2024

WH

Pos.

MH3

Pos.
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Pos.

o @l

X Handblke

S VHC™

Deutschiand

Name

Anne Vosgerau
Yvonne Pijahn
Kerstin Abele

Diana Heim

Name

Daniel Ulmann
Jirgen Déringer
Johannes Hanle
Konstantin Linder
Bernd Kohler
Markolf Neuske
Marc Schenkel

Stefan Wolf

Name
Elmar Sternath
Joérg Schneider

Manuel Kehrer

NHC Handbike-EZF 29.6.2024 in Tetthang-Hagenbuchen

Verein

AdViva Handbike-Team

BPRSV Cottbus

AdViva Handbike-Team/TSG Séflingen

Team ProAktiv

Verein

AdViva Handbike-Team

AdViva Handbike-Team/GC Nendorf
RSKYV Tubingen

TSG Soflingen

RSKYV Tubingen

Team ProAktiv/VFR Ludwigsburg
Team ProAktiv/RSKV Tubingen
RSKYV Tibingen

Verein

RSLC Holzkirchen

TSG Soflingen/Team CANCOM
TSG Séflingen

Gesamtzeit
28:21.869
?7?

?7?

44:24.186

Gesamtzeit
29:55.615
31:08.563
31:14.329
32:48.208
35:07.342
36:55.064
41:59.524

44:08.347

Gesamtzeit
34:18.600
35:36.761

40:27.643



